HEXAGON PURUS ASA

HEXAGON PURUS ASA
ISIN: NO0010904923

Overview

2024/06/06 08:41:38
Price

0.84 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

6.33% (0.05)

NO0010904923
HPUR
Frankfurt

EUR

Utilities

Stock

218 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

0.817 EUR (2,580)
0.849 EUR (2,480)
0.798 EUR

0.84 EUR

0.798 EUR

0.79 EUR

0.82926 EUR
2,850

2,363.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/31
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/13

Headline
ER  Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
||

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010904923&ID_NOTATION=316133202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2bf077db391ea36842bbf1b4a18f3fb4496efea3a06a2f9586c0edcb6e8df4d6&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fe93f838a78b88604&time=1717744257&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a6fc01ab25b17348af764e1aa82097699540289f6af7326708204b601a6014f&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e581d813c197c5316&time=1717744257&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5e32464769f12019cb1840a3027f46b5bd6bcc5b85615774de27aa319f51fea&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0b8930ba8c5883451&time=1717744257&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bdc52954302fc253bd9e949e566010deabffd53cd88b78c50bf8617e53d5af8b&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0b1acb328a59d5655&time=1717744257&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60ded0b70622da63975b345aa8ced8ddbb298b3e42aed2db6209a25d47d0573a&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=90ac413283a185d38&time=1717744257&tool=RSC

HEXAGON PURUS ASA

Details

2024/06/06 08:41:38

Price
0.84 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

6.33% (0.05)

ISIN NO0010904923
Symbol HPUR
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 218 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.817 EUR (2,580)
Ask (Ask size) 0.849 EUR (2,480)
Open 0.798 EUR
High 0.84 EUR
Low 0.798 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.79 EUR
VWAP 0.82926 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,850
Trading volume 2,363.40
Number of trades 4
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -71A7% -61.18% -77.90%
Perf (abs.) -0.06 -1.25 -2.79
Beta 1.82 1.48 1.32
Volatility 101.32 85.06 83.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.79 EUR (14,561)
0.63 EUR (31,350)
0.62 EUR (26,196)
1.02 EUR (19,011)

1.07 EUR (2024/01/02)

0.40 EUR (2024/04/22)

2.10 EUR (2023/06/07)

0.40 EUR (2024/04/22)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/06/ 08:55 0.828 EUR 0.08 85
06
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:00 0.79 EUR 0.00 1
06
Munich 2024/06/ 08:09 0.81 EUR 0.02 3
06
London Stock 2023/11/ 10:58 8.57 NOK 0.00 1
Exchange 28
Hamburg 2024/06/ 08:00 0.806 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=316133202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345103839
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=317599452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316963771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413278484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413278484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=317395750

HEXAGON PURUS ASA

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

First North
Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06

2024/06/
06

2024/06/
05

2024/06/
05

2024/06/
06

2024/06/
06

08:41

11:43

15:36

08:11

08:23

0.84 EUR 0.00

9.09NOK 0.17

0.88 USD 0.00

0.797 EUR 0.00

0.812 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=416315845
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=416315845
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336376816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336376816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=317599451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=317395749

HEXAGON PURUS ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

HEXAGON

Contact Details
HEXAGON PURUS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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